8/10
8/13
8/15
8/17
8/17
8/20
8/20-21
8/22
8/29
8/30-31
9/3

9/6
9/13

10/18
10/19
10/19-22
10/23
10/29-30

11/21-23
11/29-30
12/??
12/18-19
12/20
12/21

1/3
1/21

2/15
2/18

3/4-8
3/8
3/8
3/11

4/3-12
4/24-26

4/15-22
5/2-3

5/6-17
5/16-17
5/22-23
5/24
5/24
5/27
5/27-30

United Faith Christian Academy
2018-2019 Calendar at a Glance

Senior Individual Portraits

New Staff arrives at school for Orientation
Staff returns to school for PD
International Student Meeting

All School Parent/Student Orientation
New Family Breakfast

Staff works in Classroom

First day of school for ALL Students (NOON DISMISSAL)
Upper School Retreat (seniors only)
Upper School Retreat (grades 6-12)

Labor Day

Senior Parent Information Night

Fall Picture Day (PS-11')

UFCA Fall Festival

Lower School Parent/Teacher Conferences

End of 1* Quarter (41 days); P/T Conferences, cont.
Fall Break (starts at noon Friday for US)

Return from Fall Break & Beginning of 2™ Quarter

Teacher Workdays & Upper School Parent/Teacher Conferences (12pm-3pm)

Thanksgiving Holiday

Festival of Fine Arts

OCC (High School)

Semester Exams

Make-up Exams/End of 2™ Quarter (39 days)
Christmas Holiday

Classes Resume/Beginning of 3™ Quarter
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Spirit Week (Tentative Date)
Homecoming/Homecoming Game (Tentative)

Winter Break Begins @ Noon
Winter Break

Book Fair (Tentative Date)

Grandparents Day (Tk-5th grades)(Tentative Date)
End of 3" Quarter (45 days)

Beginning of 4™ Quarter

UFCA Talent Show

8" Grade Trip to DC

Senior Missions Trip

Junior Trip to Charleston

High School Prom

Spring Break

Fine Arts Spring Showcase

Lower School Field Day (TK-5th grades)

AP Exams

Senior Exams

US Exams

Make-up Exams/Last Day of School/End of 4™ Quarter (49 days)
Commencement

Memorial Day

Teacher Workdays/Professional Development

9:00am (UFCA Gym)

10:30am
6:00pm-8:15pm
8:30-9:30am
8:00am-12:00pm

NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY
6:30pm

Noon Dismissal for LS Students
US: Noon Dismissal / LS: No School
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY

Noon Dismissal for US Students
Noon Dismissal for LS Students
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY

Noon Dismissal for Students
NO SCHOOL

Noon Dismissal for Students

NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY

Noon Dismissal (LS Students)

Noon Dismissal for US Students
Noon Dismissal for LS Students
7:00pm

NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY

9/20/18 CS



