United Faith Christian Academy 2018-2019 Calendar at a Glance

8/10 8/13 8/15	Senior Individual Portraits New Staff arrives at school for Orientation Staff returns to school for PD	9:00am (UFCA Gym)
8/17	International Student Meeting	10:30am
8/17	All School Parent/Student Orientation	6:00pm-8:15pm
8/20	New Family Breakfast	8:30-9:30am
8/20-21	Staff works in Classroom	
8/22	First day of school for ALL Students (NOON DISMISSAL)	8:00am-12:00pm
8/29	Upper School Retreat (seniors only)	
8/30-31	Upper School Retreat (grades 6-12)	
9/3	Labor Day	NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY
9/6	Senior Parent Information Night	6:30pm
9/13	Fall Picture Day (PS-11 th)	0.00p
3/ 13	UFCA Fall Festival	
	OT GAT GILL COLLAND	
10/18	Lower School Parent/Teacher Conferences	Noon Dismissal for IS Students
•	Lower School Parent/Teacher Conferences	Noon Dismissal for LS Students
10/19	End of 1st Quarter (41 days); P/T Conferences, cont.	US: Noon Dismissal / LS: No School
10/19-22	Fall Break (starts at noon Friday for US)	NO SCHOOL
10/23	Return from Fall Break & Beginning of 2 nd Quarter	
10/29-30	Teacher Workdays & Upper School Parent/Teacher Conferences (12pm-3pm)	NO SCHOOL
11/21-23	Thanksgiving Holiday	NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY
11/29-30	Festival of Fine Arts	
12/??	OCC (High School)	
12/18-19	Semester Exams	Noon Dismissal for US Students
12/20	Make-up Exams/ <i>End of 2nd Quarter</i> (39 days)	Noon Dismissal for LS Students
12/21	Christmas Holiday	NO SCHOOL
	,	
1/3	Classes Resume/Beginning of 3 rd Quarter	
1/21	Martin Luther King, Jr. Day	NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY
•	Spirit Week (Tentative Date)	, .
	Homecoming/Homecoming Game (Tentative)	
	<i>g, s s s s (s s s s ,</i>	
2/15	Winter Break Begins @ Noon	Noon Dismissal for Students
2/18	Winter Break	NO SCHOOL
2,10	Willest Break	110 3011002
3 /4-8	Book Fair (Tentative Date)	
3/8	Grandparents Day (Tk-5th grades)(Tentative Date)	
3/8	End of 3 rd Quarter (45 days)	Noon Dismissal for Students
3/11	Beginning of 4 th Quarter	,
-,	UFCA Talent Show	
	8 th Grade Trip to DC	
4/3-12	Senior Missions Trip	
4/24-26	Junior Trip to Charleston	
7/27 20	High School Prom	
4/15-22	Spring Break	NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY
5/2-3	Fine Arts Spring Showcase	NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAT
3/2-3	· ·	Noon Dismissal (IS Students)
5/6-17	Lower School Field Day (TK-5th grades) AP Exams	Noon Dismissal (LS Students)
5/16-17 5/16-17		
•	Senior Exams	Noon Dismissal for US Students
5/22-23	US Exams	Noon Dismissal for US Students
5/24	Make-up Exams/Last Day of School/ <i>End of 4th Quarter</i> (49 days)	Noon Dismissal for LS Students
5/24	Commencement	7:00pm
5/27	Memorial Day	NO SCHOOL/HOLIDAY
5/27-30	Teacher Workdays/Professional Development	